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FIG Ritam Cup 2021 SENIORS

Belgrade
Judges for Seniors

2021/05/01
Panel 1 Panel 2

FIG Seniors @ FIG Seniors E

Name Country Name Country
D1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana KEm SVK D1 DEVYZIENE Natalija mmLTU
D2 LAZZARONI Laura HhiTA D2 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
D3 MROZINSKA Anna mm POL D3 NICOLAEVA Maria i« vDA
D4 KOZITSKAYA Natalya E= Usa D4 KALANGEROVA Maria B BUL
E1 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR E1 KHRISTIANOVICH Oksana mm RUS
E2 TINJIC Svitlana k| BIH E2 RODE Mojca g SLO
E3 RADONIC Vesna MNE E3 RADONIC Vesna MNE
E4 Timofejeva Olga = LAT E4 Timofejeva Olga m LAT
E5 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna < CYP E5 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna < CYP
E6 LAUBER Zsofia == HUN E6 LAUBER Zsofia == HUN
Line1 CAS Tina g SLO Line1 CAS Tina g SLO
Line2 MANDIC Maja i SrB Line2 MANDIC Maja M srB
Time  SIMONAVICIENE Rita mLTU
rl\g?;r:ee RELJIN TATIC Milena i SRB
Assistent

Biksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu



FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Seniors(2005

Place

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

yhiTa
{®. KOR

POL

mmm POL
B BUL
= ysa
— LAT
B BUL
SENA
B= PUR
M PHI
SEONA
&l TUR
— LAT
i srB
B LTU
= CRO

i srB

Name/Club
Alexandra Agiurgiuculese
Italian Gym Fed
Kamelya TUNCEL
Turkish Gym Fed
Eleonora TAGLIABUE
Italian Gym Fed
Joowon KIM

Korea Gym As

Laura OSADA
Poland

Victoria KOBELEV
USA Gymnastics
Elena GEORGIEVA
Levski-Triaditza
Karolina Mizune
Latvian Gym Fed
JennaZHAO

USA Gymnastics
Lennox Hopkins Wilkins
USA Gymnastics
Andrijana BLAZIC
Serbia

Adrianna BUDNIK
Poland

Mila YANAKIEVA
Levski-Triaditza
Daria Merkulova
USA Gymnastics
SantaSTEPULANE
Latvian Gym Fed
HristinaParvanova
Levski-Triaditza

Tri Wahyuni
Lampung Gym As.
Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ
Puerto Rico Gym Fed
Jessica Rayne TIJAM
Philippines

Sutjiati NARENDRA
Lampung Gym As.
AlinaDEMCUK
Turkish Gym Fed
Marta VILDERE
Latvian Gym Fed
Andela Mazibrada
Ritam

Emilija Tarnauskaite
Kaunas"STARTAS"
Dorotea Kudelic
Croatia Federation
Miona MILOSEVIC
Ritam
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. and older)

Year

2001

2002

2004

2002

2004

2004

2004

1999

2004

2003

2002

2005

2005

2002

2005

2005

2000

2002

2004

2004

2005

2005

2003

2004

2004

2005

D

16.200

14.700

13.700

13.800

12.600

13.400

12.900

12.500

12.600

11.700

11.800

11.100

11.100

10.500

11.300

10.200

10.800

10.200

10.000

9.700

9.500

10.000

9.800

9.700

10.200

9.600

8.350

7.300

7.800

6.850

7.550

6.650

6.750

6.900

6.750

7.300

7.100

6.550

6.350

6.650

6.050

6.700

6.100

6.600

6.350

6.350

6.200

5.600

5.750

5.650

5.100

5.300

Ded.

Page 1

Score

24.550

22.000

21.500

20.650

20.150

20.050

19.650

19.400

19.350

19.000

18.900

17.650

17.450

17.150

17.050

16.900

16.900

16.800

16.350

16.050

15.700

15.600

15.550

15.350

15.300

14.900


http://rgform.eu/

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

g ksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

i srB
g sLo
—%_LBN
s srB
8 SVK
g sLo
g sLo
Bl vpa
_+_LBN
g sLo
— LAT

— LAT

K.|BH

== CRO

Jovana JEFTIC

Gymnastics Federation of Serbia

Neza PODVRATNIK
Slovenia

ALISA SADEK
Gymnos

Nikolina Lekovic
Serbia

Ingrid Valkova
Slovak Gym Fed
Nastja PODVRATNIK
KRG TIM

Tina Hajdinjak

S.K. Favorit

Daria KUZNETOVA
FGRS

PRISCILLA STETIE
Gymnos

Dora KOPAC
SDMOSTE

Adele STAHANOVA
Latvian Gym Fed
Emilija LANGUSA

Latvian Gymnastics Federation

Irma Juki¢
KRSG Sloboda
Mia lvkovié
KRG Leda

Printed 06.05.2021 01:59:33

2005

2005

1999

2005

2004

2001

2002

2003

2004

2003

2004

2005

2005

2004

8.900

9.100

8.600

8.800

8.700

8.500

8.900

9.900

7.200

7.500

7.800

7.700

6.100

3.500

5.900

5.400

5.650

5.100

5.100

5.250

4.750

3.650

5.300

4.250

3.850

3.250

3.100

4.400

0.30

0.60

Page 2

14.800

14.500

14.250

13.900

13.800

13.750

13.650

13.550

12.500

11.750

11.650

10.950

8.900

7.300
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FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Seniors(2005

Place

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

15.

17.

18.

18.

18.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

25.

Country

@, KOR
mmm POL
— LAT

B BUL
= POL
SEONA

B BUL
EE ysa
= ysa
_+_LBN
g sLo
B BUL
m— CRO
g sLo
= ysa
Bl vpa
HE ysa
1 SVK
3 PHI

i spB
“=iNa

i srB

Name/Club
Alexandra Agiurgiuculese
Italian Gym Fed
Kamelya TUNCEL
Turkish Gym Fed
Eleonora TAGLIABUE
Italian Gym Fed
Nikolina Lekovic
Serbia

Joowon KIM

Korea Gym As

Laura OSADA

Poland
SantaSTEPULANE
Latvian Gym Fed
HristinaParvanova
Levski-Triaditza
Adrianna BUDNIK
Poland

Sutjiati NARENDRA
Lampung Gym As.
Elena GEORGIEVA
Levski-Triaditza
Victoria KOBELEV
USA Gymnastics
Lennox Hopkins Wilkins
USA Gymnastics
ALISA SADEK
Gymnos

Tina Hajdinjak

S.K. Favorit

Mila YANAKIEVA
Levski-Triaditza
Dorotea Kudelic
Croatia Federation
Nastja PODVRATNIK
KRG TIM
JennaZHAO

USA Gymnastics
Daria KUZNETOVA
FGRS

Daria Merkulova
USA Gymnastics
Ingrid Valkova
Slovak Gym Fed
Jessica Rayne TIJAM
Philippines

Jovana JEFTIC
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia
Tri Wahyuni
Lampung Gym As.
Andrijana BLAZIC
Serbia

g ksls © 2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 06.05.2021 02:00:12

. and older)

Year

2001

2002

2004

2005

2002

2004

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2003

1999

2002

2005

2004

2001

2004

2003

2002

2004

2004

2005

2000

2002

D

17.000

13.800

13.500

13.400

12.700

12.300

12.600

12.700

11.400

11.900

12.100

10.900

10.600

10.400

10.000

10.900

10.200

8.900

10.400

11.000

9.700

9.300

9.800

10.100

9.000

10.400

8.400

7.650

7.650

6.900

7.400

7.650

6.850

6.250

6.900

6.250

5.950

6.550

6.350

6.300

6.450

5.550

5.600

6.700

5.800

4.600

5.550

5.900

5.250

4.700

5.300

4.200

Ded.

0.30

0.30

Page 1

Score

25.400

21.450

21.150

20.300

20.100

19.950

19.450

18.950

18.300

18.150

18.050

17.450

16.950

16.700

16.450

16.450

15.800

15.600

15.600

15.600

15.250

15.200

15.050

14.500

14.300

14.300
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

i srB
i srB
&l TUR
g sLo
— LAT
= PUR
B LTU
g sLo
— LAT
— LAT
— LAT
_+_LBN
== CRO

“NER

Miona MILOSEVIC
Ritam

Andela Mazibrada
Ritam

AlinaDEMCUK
Turkish Gym Fed
Neza PODVRATNIK
Slovenia

Marta VILDERE
Latvian Gym Fed
Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ
Puerto Rico Gym Fed
Emilija Tarnauskaite
Kaunas"STARTAS"
Dora KOPAC
SDMOSTE

Emilija LANGUSA
Latvian Gymnastics Federation
Adele STAHANOVA
Latvian Gym Fed
Karolina Mizune
Latvian Gym Fed
PRISCILLA STETIE
Gymnos

Mia lvkovié

KRG Leda

Irma Jukié

KRSG Sloboda

g ksls © 2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 06.05.2021 02:00:12

2005

2003

2005

2005

2005

2002

2004

2003

2005

2004

1999

2004

2004

2005

8.900

8.200

9.000

7.700

8.700

7.300

8.000

7.700

7.100

6.900

8.400

6.100

6.400

4.800

5.300

5.900

5.050

5.950

4.850

5.650

4.900

4.650

3.800

3.700

2.400

3.500

3.200

3.350

0.60

0.30

0.60

Page 2

14.200

14.100

14.050

13.650

13.550

12.950

12.900

12.350

10.900

10.600

10.200

9.300

9.000

8.150
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FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
Judges for Seniors

2021/05/02
Panel 1 Panel 2

FIG Seniors @ FIG Seniors @

Name Country Name Country
D1 CAS Tina B SLO D1 MROZINSKA Anna mmm POL
D2 TINJIC Svitlana Kl BIH D2 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
D3 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana Em SVK D3 NICOLAEVA Maria B+l VDA
D4 KHRISTIANOVICH Oksana mm RUS D4 LAZZARONI Laura IhTA
E1 KALANGEROVA Maria mm BUL E1 KALANGEROVA Maria mm BUL
E2 SIMONAVICIENE Rita mmLTU E2 SIMONAVICIENE Rita mmLTU
E3 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR E3 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR
E4 KOZITSKAYA Natalya E= Usa E4 KOZITSKAYA Natalya E= Usa
E5 Timofejeva Olga o LAT E5 Timofejeva Olga m LAT
E6 MANDIC Maja SRB E6 MANDIC Maja SRB
Line1 IVETIC Jelena SRB Line1 IVETIC Jelena SRB
Line2 DEVYZIENE Natalija mmLTU Line2 DEVYZIENE Natalija mmLTU
Time RODE Mojca B SLO
r'\g?;rr‘ee RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
Assistent

Biksis © 2021 http:/irgform.eu



FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade

01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Seniors(2005. and older)

Place

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Country

ITA

TA

B BUL
&l TUR
B BUL
EE ysa
1@, KOR
i srB
mmm POL

mmm POL

EE ysa
= ysa
— LAT
— LAT
= ysa
W PHI

= CRO
B BUL
i srB
5 SVK
i srB
g sLo
— LAT
SENA
— LAT

m LAT

Name/Club
Alexandra Agiurgiuculese
Italian Gym Fed
Eleonora TAGLIABUE
Italian Gym Fed
HristinaParvanova
Levski- Triaditza
Kamelya TUNCEL
Turkish Gym Fed
Elena GEORGIEVA
Levski-Triaditza
Lennox Hopkins Wilkins
USA Gymnastics
Joowon KIM

Korea Gym As
Andrijana BLAZIC
Serbia

Adrianna BUDNIK
Poland

Laura OSADA
Poland

Victoria KOBELEV
USA Gymnastics
JennaZHAO

USA Gymnastics
Karolina Mizune
Latvian Gym Fed
SantaSTEPULANE
Latvian Gym Fed
Daria Merkulova
USA Gymnastics
Jessica Rayne TIJAM
Philippines

Dorotea Kudelic
Croatia Federation
Mila YANAKIEVA
Levski-Triaditza
Jovana JEFTIC
Gymnastics Federation of Serbia
Ingrid Valkova
Slovak Gym Fed
Nikolina Lekovic
Serbia

Tina Hajdinjak

S.K. Favorit

Emilija LANGUSA
Latvian Gymnastics Federation
Tri Wahyuni
Lampung Gym As.
Adele STAHANOVA
Latvian Gym Fed
Marta VILDERE
Latvian Gym Fed

g ksls © 2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 06.05.2021 02:00:40

i

Year

2001

2004

2005

2002

2004

2003

2002

2002

2005

2004

2004

2004

1999

2005

2002

2004

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

2002

2005

2000

2004

2005

D

16.100

14.900

14.300

13.800

13.800

13.200

13.800

13.100

13.400

12.700

13.000

12.700

12.300

12.400

11.000

10.600

11.800

10.900

11.500

10.600

11.000

10.900

9.600

10.500

9.600

9.600

6.750

7.900

7.200

7.150

7.000

7.250

6.200

6.300

6.000

6.350

6.000

5.600

5.550

5.400

6.500

6.350

5.150

5.800

5.100

5.100

4.400

4.500

5.050

4.050

4.800

4.400

Ded.

0.10

0.05

Page 1

Score

22.850

22.800

21.450

20.950

20.800

20.450

20.000

19.400

19.400

19.050

19.000

18.300

17.850

17.800

17.200

16.950

16.950

16.700

16.600

15.700

15.400

15.300

14.600

14.550

14.400

14.000
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27.

27.

29.

30.

31.

31.

31.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Ko}
SEONA

i srB
—%_LBN
_%_LBN
B LTU

= CRO
Bl mpA
= PUR
&l TUR
i srB
g sLo
B sLo
“NER

Neza PODVRATNIK
Slovenia

Sutjiati NARENDRA
Lampung Gym As.
Andela Mazibrada
Ritam

ALISA SADEK
Gymnos

PRISCILLA STETIE
Gymnos

Emilija Tarnauskaite
Kaunas"STARTAS"
Mia lvkovié

KRG Leda

Daria KUZNETOVA
FGRS

Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ
Puerto Rico Gym Fed
AlinaDEMCUK
Turkish Gym Fed
Miona MILOSEVIC
Ritam

Dora KOPAC
SDMOSTE

Nastja PODVRATNIK
KRG TIM

Irma Jukié

KRSG Sloboda

g ksls © 2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 06.05.2021 02:00:40

2005

2004

2003

1999

2004

2004

2004

2003

2002

2005

2005

2003

2001

2005

8.800

9.500

8.500

8.200

8.000

8.300

8.800

8.700

7.900

8.800

8.300

9.500

8.200

6.000

5.150

4.450

5.300

4.800

4.800

4.700

4.000

4.000

4.700

4.000

3.300

2.100

3.000

1.700

0.30

0.05

Page 2

13.950

13.950

13.800

13.000

12.800

12.800

12.800

12.700

12.600

12.500

11.600

11.550

11.200

7.700
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FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Seniors(2005

Place

1.

2.

10.

11.

11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

19.

21.

22.

23.

24.

24.

26.

Country

ITA

ITA

=N TUR
]

= LAT

B ysa

LAT

LAT

+@®:. KOR

BUL

USA

[

EE ysa

- LBN

i spB

Em BUL
SEONA
= ysa
SEONA
B sLo
M PHI
= CRO
&N TUR
Em BUL
i srB

8 SVK

Name/Club
Alexandra Agiurgiuculese
Italian Gym Fed
Eleonora TAGLIABUE
Italian Gym Fed
Kamelya TUNCEL
Turkish Gym Fed
Karolina Mizune
Latvian Gym Fed
Lennox Hopkins Wilkins
USA Gymnastics
Marta VILDERE
Latvian Gym Fed
SantaSTEPULANE
Latvian Gym Fed
Joowon KIM

Korea Gym As

Elena GEORGIEVA
Levski- Triaditza
Victoria KOBELEV
USA Gymnastics
Daria Merkulova
USA Gymnastics
ALISA SADEK
Gymnos

Andrijana BLAZIC
Serbia

Adrianna BUDNIK
Poland

Laura OSADA
Poland
HristinaParvanova
Levski-Triaditza
Sutjiati NARENDRA
Lampung Gym As.
JennaZHAO

USA Gymnastics

Tri Wahyuni
Lampung Gym As.
Tina Hajdinjak

S.K. Favorit

Jessica Rayne TIJAM
Philippines

Dorotea Kudelic
Croatia Federation
AlinaDEMCUK
Turkish Gym Fed
Mila YANAKIEVA
Levski- Triaditza
Nikolina Lekovic
Serbia

Ingrid Valkova
Slovak Gym Fed
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. and older)

Year

2001

2004

2002

1999

2003

2005

2005

2002

2004

2004

2002

1999

2002

2005

2004

2005

2004

2004

2000

2002

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2004

D

14.400

12.900

12.000

10.100

9.700

9.800

9.700

9.700

10.000

9.700

8.500

9.200

9.200

9.300

9.200

9.200

7.900

8.600

7.800

8.300

7.700

9.200

7.400

8.200

8.700

7.600

7.500

6.850

7.600

6.400

6.600

6.300

6.150

6.000

5.600

5.750

6.750

6.050

5.950

5.200

5.250

5.450

6.150

5.900

5.700

5.250

5.600

4.300

5.400

4.550

4.050

4.950

Ded.

0.30

0.60

0.05

0.30

Page 1

Score

21.900

19.750

19.600

16.500

16.300

16.100

15.850

15.700

15.600

15.450

15.250

15.250

15.150

14.500

14.450

14.350

14.050

13.900

13.500

13.500

13.300

13.200

12.800

12.750

12.750

12.550
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Place

27.

27.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Country
g sLo
Bl mpA
i srB
B= PUR
— LAT
i srB
B LTU
—%_LBN
i srB
= CRO
— LAT
B sLo
“NER
g sLo

Name/Club

Neza PODVRATNIK

Slovenia

Daria KUZNETOVA

FGRS

Miona MILOSEVIC

Ritam

Aleksandra SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ
Puerto Rico Gym Fed

Emilija LANGUSA

Latvian Gymnastics Federation
Jovana JEFTIC

Gymnastics Federation of Serbia
Emilija Tarnauskaite
Kaunas"STARTAS"
PRISCILLA STETIE

Gymnos

Andela Mazibrada

Ritam

Mia lvkovié

KRG Leda

Adele STAHANOVA

Latvian Gym Fed

Nastja PODVRATNIK

KRG TIM

Irma Jukié

KRSG Sloboda

Dora KOPAC

SDMOSTE

g ksls © 2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 06.05.2021 02:01:17

Year

2005

2003

2005

2002

2005

2005

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2001

2005

2003

D

7.400

8.500

6.800

6.800

7.600

6.800

6.000

5.600

6.100

6.600

6.200

5.800

5.400

4.800

4.750

3.700

5.150

5.100

4.250

4.450

5.000

5.150

4.450

3.550

3.900

3.900

3.400

2.500

Ded.

0.05

Page 2

Score

12.150

12.150

11.950

11.900

11.850

11.250

10.950

10.750

10.550

10.150

10.100

9.400

8.800

7.300
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Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
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Alexandra Agiurgiuculese

Italian Gym Fed

Eleonora TAGLIABUE
Italian Gym Fed

Kamelya TUNCEL
Turkish Gym Fed

Joowon KIM
Korea Gym As

Elena GEORGIEVA
Levski-Triaditza

Laura OSADA
Poland

Lennox Hopkins Wilkins
USA Gymnastics

Victoria KOBELEV
USA Gymnastics

HristinaParvanova
Levski-Triaditza

SantaSTEPULANE
Latvian Gym Fed

Adrianna BUDNIK
Poland

Andrijana BLAZIC
Serbia

Karolina Mizune
Latvian Gym Fed

Nikolina Lekovic
Serbia

Sutjiati NARENDRA
Lampung Gym As.

Jessica Rayne TIJAM
Philippines

Dorotea Kudelic
Croatia Federation

Tri Wahyuni
Lampung Gym As.

ALISA SADEK
Gymnos

Tina Hajdinjak
S.K. Favorit

Ingrid Valkova
Slovak Gym Fed

Jovana JEFTIC

Gymnastics Federation of Serbia

AlinaDEMCUK
Turkish Gym Fed
Aleksandra

SKLIOUTOVSKAYA-LOPEZ
Puerto Rico Gym Fed

FIG Ritam Cup 2021
01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Seniors(2005. and older) - All Around

Year

2001

2004

2002

2002

2004

2004

2003

2004

2005

2005

2005

2002

1999

2005

2004

2004

2004

2000

1999

2002

2004

2005

2005

2002

o

24.550

D

16.200 8.350
21.500

13.700 7.800
22.000

14.700 7.300
20.650

13.800 6.850
19.650

12.900 6.750
20.150

12.600 7.550
19.000

11.700 7.300
20.050

13.400 6.650
16.900

10.200 6.700
17.050

11.300 6.050
17.650

11.100 6.550
18.900

11.800 7.100
19.400

12.500 6.900
13.900

8.800 5.100
16.050

9.700 6.350
16.350

10.000 6.350
15.300

10.200 5.100
16.900

10.800 6.100
14.250

8.600 5.650
13.650

8.900 4.750
13.800

8.700 5.100
14.800

8.900 5.900
15.700

9.500 6.200
16.800

10.200 6.600

Ded.

(1)

(3)

(2)

4

9

(5)

(9)

(6)

(13)

(12)

0.30

(11)

(10)

(8)

(26)

(17)

(16)

(21)

(13)

(25)

(29)

(27)

(23)

(18)

(15)

D E
25.400

17.000 8.400
21.150

13.500 7.650
21.450

13.800 7.650
20.100

12.700 7.400
18.050

12.100 5.950
19.950

12.300 7.650
16.950

10.600 6.350
17.450

10.900 6.550
18.950

12.700 6.250
19.450

12.600 6.850
18.300

11.400 6.900
14.300

10.400 4.200
10.200

8.400 2.400
20.300

13.400 6.900
18.150

11.900 6.250
15.050

9.800 5.250
15.800

10.200 5.600
14.300

9.000 5.300
16.700

10.400 6.300
16.450

10.000 6.450
15.200

9.300 5.900
14.500

10.100 4.700
14.050

9.000 5.050
12.950

7.300 5.650

Ded.

(1)

(3)

(2)

(5)

(11)

(6)

(13)

(12)

(8)

(7)

(9

(22)

0.30
(31)

0.60

4

(10)

(20)

(16)

(22)

(14)

(15)

(19)

(21)

0.30

(26)

(28)

i

D E Ded.

22.850

16.100 6.750
22.800

14.900 7.900
20.950

13.800 7.150
20.000

13.800 6.200
20.800

13.800 7.000
19.050

12.700 6.350
20.450

13.200 7.250
19.000

13.000 6.000
21.450

14.300 7.200
17.800

12.400 5.400
19.400

13.400 6.000
19.400

13.100 6.300
17.850

12.300 5.550
15.400

11.000 4.400
13.950

9.500 4.450
16.950

10.600 6.350
16.950

11.800 5.150
14.550

10.500 4.050
13.000

8.200 4.800
15.300

10.900 4.500
15.700

10.600 5.100
16.600

11.500 5.100
12.500

8.800 4.000
12.600

7.900 4.700

(1)

(2)

(4)

(7)

(5)

(10)

(6)

(11)

(3)

0.05

(13)

(8)

(8)

(12)

(18)

(21)

(14)

(14)

(20)

(24)

(19)

0.10

(17)

(16)

(30)

0.30
(29)

D E
21.900

14.400 7.500
19.750

12.900 6.850
19.600

12.000 7.600
15.700

9.700 6.000
15.600

10.000 5.600
14.450

9.200 5.250
16.300

9.700 6.600
15.450

9.700 5.750
14.350

9.200 5.450
15.850

9.700 6.150
14.500

9.300 5.200
15.150

9.200 5.950
16.500

10.100 6.400
12.750

8.700 4.050
14.050

7.900 6.150
13.300

7.700 5.600
13.200

9.200 4.300
13.500

7.800 5.700
15.250

9.200 6.050
13.500

8.300 5.250
12.550

7.600 4.950
11.250

6.800 4.450
12.800

7.400 5.400
11.900

6.800 5.100

(2)

(3)

(7)

(8)

(13)

(5)

(9)

(14)

0.30

(6)

(12)

(11)

(4)

(21)

(15)

(18)

(19)

0.30

(16)

(10)

(16)

0.05

(22)

(27)

(20)

(26)

Score

94.700

85.200

84.000

76.450

74.100

73.600

72.700

71.950

71.650

70.150

69.850

67.750

63.950

62.350

62.200

61.650

61.250

59.250

59.200

58.900

57.250

57.150

55.050

54.250




Rank Country Name/Club Year O et 1T @- Score
D E Ded.] D E Ded.] D E Ded.| D E Ded.
Neza PODVRATNIK 14.500 (24) 13.650 (27) 13.950 (21) 12.150 (23)
24. - . 2005 54.250
sLo Slovenia 9.100 5.400 - [7.700 5950 - |8.800 5.150 7.400 4.750
I Andela Mazibrada 15.550 (19) 14.100 (25 13.800 (23) 10.550 (30
26. . 2003 54.000
sre Ritam 9.800 5.750 - [8200 5900 - |8.500 5.300 6.100 4.450
B“) Daria KUZNETOVA 13.550 (30) 15.600 (17) 12.700 (28) 12.150 (23)
26. 2003 54.000
MDA FGRS 9.900 3.650 - [11.000 4.600 - |8.700 4.000 8.500 3.700 0.05
I3 Miona MILOSEVIC 14.900 (22) 14.200 (24) 11.600 (31) 11.950 (25)
28. . 2005 52.650
srg Ritam 9.600 5.300 - [8900 5300 - |8.300 3.300 6.800 5.150
ilii i 15.350 (20) 12.900 (29) 12.800 (25) 10.950 (28)
20, B Emilija "Tarnauskﬁlte 2004 52.000
Ltu  Kaunas"STARTAS 9.700 5.650 - |8.000 4.900 - |8300 4.700 0.20 |6.000 5.000 0.05
i 13.750 (28) 15.600 (17) 11.200 (33) 9.400 (32)
5o, m  Nastia PODVRATNIK 2001 49.950
sto KRG TIM 8500 5.250 - [8.900 6.700 - |8.200 3.000 5.800 3.900 0.30
= 12.500 (31) 9.300 (32) 12.800 (25 10.750 (29)
3 == PRISCILLA STETIE 2004 45.350
LBN Gymnos 7.200 5300 - |[6.100 3.500 0.30 |8.000 4.800 5.600 5.150
Dora KOPAC 11.750 (32) 12.350 (30) 11.550 (32) 7.300 (34)
» = SDMOSTE 2003 42.950
SLO 7.500 4250 - |[7.700 4.650 - |9.500 2.100 0.05 |4.800 2.500
[ i ié 7.300 34 9.000 33 12.800 25 10.150 31
33 wem Mialvkovie 5004 (34) (33) @) G 139,250
cro KRGleda 3.500 4.400 0.60 |6.400 3.200 0.60 |8.800 4.000 6.600 3.550
i¢ 8.900 (33) 8.150 (314) 7.700 (34) 8.800 (33)
34, N Irma Juki¢ 005 33.550
BiH KRSG Sloboda 6.100 3.100 0.30 |4.800 3.350 - |6.000 1.700 5.400 3.400
BE  JennaZHAO 19.350 15.600 18.300 13.900
00cC — . 2004 67.150
usa USAGymnastics 12.600 6.750 - [10.400 5.800 0.60 (12.700 5.600 8.600 5.900 0.60
BEE Dparia Merkulova 17.150 15.250 17.200 15.250
00cC — . 2002 64.850
usa USAGymnastics 10.500 6.650 - [9.700 5.550 - |11.000 6.500 0.30 |8.500 6.750
i 17.450 16.450 16.700 12.750
ooc M Mila YANAKIEVA 5005 63.350
puL Levski-Triaditza 11.100 6.350 - [10.900 5.550 - |10.900 5.800 8.200 4.550
— 15.600 13.550 14.000 16.100
ooc mm Marta VILDERE 5005 £9.250
LAT Latvian Gym Fed 10.000 5.600 - |8700 4.850 - |9.600 4.400 9.800 6.300
— ilii 10.950 10.900 14.600 11.850
ooc = Emll_l]a LANGUS_A ) 2005 48.300
LAT Latvian Gymnastics Federation 7.700 3250 - |7.100 3.800 - |9.600 5.050 0.05 |7.600 4.250
=== Adele STAHANOVA 11.650 10.600 14.400 10.100
00cC . 2004 46.750
LAT Latvian Gym Fed 7.800 3.850 - |6.900 3.700 - |9.600 4.800 6.200 3.900

gksis ©2021 http://rgform.eu
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FIG Ritam Cup 2021 JUNIORS

Belgrade
Judges for Juniors

2021/05/01
Panel 1 Panel 2

FIG Juniors @ FIG Juniors E

Name Country Name Country
D1 MANCIC Jasmina SRB D1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena g SLO
D2 KALANGEROVA Maria mm BUL D2 SIMONAVICIENE Rita mmLTU
D3 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana jE&m SVK D3 MROZINSKA Anna mm POL
D4 LAUBER Zsofia === HUN D4 TINJIC Svitlana K BIH
E1 KHRISTIANOVICH Oksana mm RUS E1 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR
E2 LAZZARONI Laura BlA E2 KOZITSKAYA Natalya E= Usa
E3 RADONIC Vesna MNE E3 RADONIC Vesna MNE
E4 MANDIC Maja SRB E4 MANDIC Maja SRB
E5 STEPULANE Tatjana = LAT E5 STEPULANE Tatjana = LAT
E6 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna < CYP E6 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna < CYP
Line1 RUS Viktorija g SLO Line1 RUS Viktorija g SLO
Line2 DEVYZIENE Natalija mmLTU Line2 DEVYZIENE Natalija mmLTU
Time CAS Tina B SLO
rl\g?;r:ee RELJIN TATIC Milena i SRB
Assistent

Biksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu



FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Juniors(2006-2008.)

Place Country Name/Club
TaraDragas

1. §EITA Italian Gym Fed
1 - RUS Lidiia'CHERNYSHEVA
: Ekaterinburg
— Evelin Viktoria KOCSIS
3. s HUN HUN Federation
a = LN Luca Flora LOVASZ
Hungary
5 = RUS Vladislava Sharonova
Ilvanovo
— Szonja Voros
6 s HUN HUN Federation
Nadia Schmidt
7 - POL Poland

e — Duru Duygu USTA
8. Sl TUR Turkish G);?n Fed
— Eva Blanka Gyulai
HUN Federation
Erika RUSAK
USA Gymnastics
Jana Pencheva
Levski-Triaditza
Alexandra EBERT
NorthWest Rhythmic
Emily BEZNOS
Burlo Gymnastics
Gloria MOTRICALA

10. == ysa
10. pmBUL
12. E= ysa

12. EE ysa

12. [#§ mpA FGRS

— Giorgia GALLI
15 W NITA Italian Gym Fed

— Sandra VLCEK
16. = SRB Serbi

erbia
17 SVK Nina Dzuroskova
- . Slovak Gym Fed
Viktorija Jociaté

18. mmLTU J

Kaunas "STARTAS "

Amelia Tomalczyk
Poland

Victoria GONIKMAN
NorthWest Rhythmic

Viktoria Georgieva

19. gmmPOL

20. EE ysa

21. jm.BUL Levski-Triaditza
22 LTU Milana Tricolici
- .. VMSC/Rasos Gracija
23 cyp EVELINA ORPHANOU
: A Trikomitis Club
Ela Polak
24. WSO ¢ oupna
Nika Zajc
25. @msLo KRG Narodni dom
26 LTU ROBERTA RANONYTE
- .. VMSC/Rasos Gracija

g ksls © 2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 06.05.2021 16:56:52

Year

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2008

2008

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2008

2007

2006

2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

D

12.100

12.200

12.900

11.700

12.100

11.500

10.900

11.000

10.600

9.800

10.500

9.600

9.800

10.100

9.400

9.500

9.900

10.700

8.800

9.000

9.600

8.700

8.200

8.800

8.300

8.800

7.800

7.700

6.850

6.850

6.650

6.500

6.900

6.600

6.600

7.300

6.600

7.000

6.800

6.500

7.150

6.800

6.200

5.600

6.550

6.300

5.800

6.050

6.500

5.650

5.850

5.200

Ded.

0.65

0.05

0.30

Page 1

Score

19.900

19.900

19.750

18.550

18.450

18.000

17.800

17.600

17.200

17.100

17.100

16.600

16.600

16.600

16.550

16.300

16.100

15.650

15.350

15.250

15.100

14.750

14.700

14.450

14.150

14.000


http://rgform.eu/

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

34.

36.

37.

37.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Bl mpA
&8 TUR
B LTU
s srB
i srB
5 SVK
B sLo
B sLo
56 SVK
B sLo
i srB
B sLo
Bl vpa
B sLo
B sLo
B sLo
= CRO
—%_LBN

cYP
MNE
B sLo

Ccyp

“NER

Sofia BULAT

FGRS

Selen Seher BOYRAZ
Turkish Gym Fed
Evita RASKEVICIUTE
Kaunas "STARTAS "
Masa TOSIC

Serbia

Mina COLIC

Serbia

Liliana Manova

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Tiana Aksentijevié
KRG TiM

TaSa Jagodic

S.K. Favorit
SaraKotova

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Zara Povoden

S.K. Favorit

Masa MILOSEVIC
Serbia

Asja Puénik
SLOVENIA
Stefania-Maria STARODUB
FGRS

Lana Javh Arko

KRG TiM

Noa Apollonio

KRG Siska

Luna GREGORIC

SD Moste

Kala KRPAN

KRG Leda

Yasmeena Mardini
Gymnos

Anastasia CHARALAMBOUS
MELISSANIDES CLUB
Nina Dragovi¢
Montenegro Fed

Inka NEMES

SD MOSTE
KONSTANTINA IOSIF
Melissanides Club
AmilaBedirovié
KRSG Sloboda

g ksls © 2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 06.05.2021 16:56:52

2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

2006

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2008

2007

2008

2006

2008

2007

2006

2006

8.000

7.600

7.600

7.800

7.600

7.400

7.300

7.200

7.200

6.900

6.600

7.200

7.500

6.300

5.700

5.200

5.700

4.500

4.700

4.200

4.000

2.900

4.000

5.900

6.000

5.900

5.500

5.550

5.700

5.700

5.700

5.700

5.950

6.150

5.550

5.200

5.750

5.450

5.600

5.100

5.750

5.000

5.100

4.800

4.850

3.800

0.30

Page 2

13.900

13.600

13.500

13.300

13.150

13.100

13.000

12.900

12.900

12.850

12.750

12.750

12.700

12.050

11.150

10.800

10.700

10.250

9.700

9.300

8.800

7.750

7.500
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FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Juniors(2006-2008.)

Place

1.

2.

11.

12.

12.

14.

14.

16.

16.

16.

19.

20.

21.

21.

23.

24.

25.

25.

Country

B RUS

g hima

EE ysa
Bl mpA
Bl vpa
B sLo
& sLo
& sLo

Bl mpA

w— HUN

8 SVK

Name/Club
Vladislava Sharonova
Ilvanovo
TaraDragas

Italian Gym Fed
Evelin Viktoria KOCSIS
HUN Federation
Lidiia CHERNYSHEVA
Ekaterinburg
Giorgia GALLI
Italian Gym Fed
Amelia Tomalczyk
Poland

Sandra VLCEK
Serbia

Duru Duygu USTA
Turkish Gym Fed
Viktorija Jociaté
Kaunas "STARTAS "
Nadia Schmidt
Poland

Luca Flora LOVASZ
Hungary

Alexandra EBERT
NorthWest Rhythmic
Ela Polak

SLOVENIA

EVELINA ORPHANOU
A Trikomitis Club
Nika Zajc

KRG Narodni dom
Erika RUSAK

USA Gymnastics
Szonja Voros

HUN Federation
Emily BEZNOS
Burlo Gymnastics
Sofia BULAT

FGRS

Gloria MOTRICALA
FGRS

Lana Javh Arko
KRG TiM

Zara Povoden

S.K. Favorit

Asja Puénik
SLOVENIA
Stefania-Maria STARODUB
FGRS

Eva Blanka Gyulai
HUN Federation
Nina Dzuroskova
Slovak Gym Fed

g ksls © 2021 http://rgform.eu Printed 06.05.2021 17:00:20

Year

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2008

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

2006

2008

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

D

12.600

12.400

12.100

12.200

11.200

11.600

11.200

10.700

11.200

11.400

10.300

9.700

10.900

9.900

10.300

10.100

10.200

10.500

9.800

9.800

8.900

9.100

9.100

8.800

8.400

8.600

7.750

7.800

7.450

6.900

7.600

6.700

7.050

7.350

6.950

6.600

7.200

7.500

6.300

6.700

6.300

6.600

6.200

5.900

6.450

5.600

6.400

6.200

6.100

6.100

6.250

6.100

Ded.

0.05

Page 1

Score

20.350

20.200

19.550

19.100

18.800

18.300

18.250

18.050

18.000

18.000

17.500

17.200

17.200

16.600

16.600

16.400

16.400

16.400

16.250

15.400

15.300

15.300

15.200

14.900

14.650

14.650


http://rgform.eu/

27.
28.
29.
30.
30.
32.
33.
33.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
43.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.

g ksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

B BUL
B BUL
i srB
& sLo
= ysa
& TUR
8 SVK
B LTU
LU
"NED
& sLo
s srB
MNE
g sLo
s srB
cyp
g sLo
B LTU
= CRO
cYp
g sLo
_+_LBN

158 SVK

Jana Pencheva
Levski-Triaditza
Viktoria Georgieva
Levski-Triaditza
Masa MILOSEVIC
Serbia

TaSa Jagodic

S.K. Favorit

Victoria GONIKMAN
NorthWest Rhythmic
Selen Seher BOYRAZ
Turkish Gym Fed
SaraKotova

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Evita RASKEVICIUTE
Kaunas "STARTAS "
Milana Tricolici
VMSC/Rasos Gracija
AmilaBedirovié
KRSG Sloboda

Noa Apollonio

KRG Siska

Masa TOSIC

Serbia

Nina Dragovi¢
Montenegro Fed
Tiana Aksentijevié
KRG TiM

Mina COLIC

Serbia

Anastasia CHARALAMBOUS

MELISSANIDES CLUB
Luna GREGORIC

SD Moste

ROBERTA RANONYTE
VMSC/Rasos Gracija
Kala KRPAN

KRG Leda
KONSTANTINA I0SIF
Melissanides Club
Inka NEMES

SD MOSTE

Yasmeena Mardini
Gymnos

Liliana Manova

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Printed 06.05.2021 17:00:20

2008

2006

2007

2008

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008

2006

2006

2007

2008

2006

2008

2006

2008

2008

2007

2006

2007

2008

2007

9.100

9.700

8.100

8.400

8.900

7.400

7.900

8.200

7.800

8.000

7.800

7.000

6.600

6.300

5.600

5.500

6.500

7.400

7.000

5.800

5.400

5.100

5.900

5.350

4.700

6.150

5.750

5.250

6.600

6.000

5.750

5.850

5.150

5.250

5.500

4.750

4.700

5.350

5.350

4.200

3.300

3.450

4.050

3.850

3.400

2.500

0.35

0.60

0.60

0.65

Page 2

14.450

14.400

14.250

14.150

14.150

14.000

13.900

13.900

13.650

13.150

13.050

12.500

11.350

11.000

10.950

10.850

10.700

10.700

10.100

9.850

8.650

7.900

7.750


http://rgform.eu/

FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
Judges for Juniors

2021/05/02
Panel 1 Panel 2

FIG Juniors FIG Juniors @

Name Country Name Country
D1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana & SVK D1 DEVYZIENE Natalija mLTU
D2 TINJIC Svitlana K| BIH D2 MANCIC Jasmina SRB
D3 MROZINSKA Anna mmm POL D3 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena g SLO
D4 LAUBER Zsofia = HUN D4 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR
E1 LAZZARONI Laura BiTA E1 KHRISTIANOVICH Oksana mm RUS
E2 ZIDONIENE Rasa mmLTU E2 KOZITSKAYA Natalya = usa
E3 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna < CYP E3 CHRISTODOULIDOU Anna < CYP
E4 MANDIC Maja ™ srB E4 MANDIC Maja M srRB
E5 Timofejeva Olga o LAT E5 Timofejeva Olga o LAT
E6 RADONIC Vesna MNE E6 RADONIC Vesna MNE
Line1 SIMONAVICIENE Rita mLTU Line1 SIMONAVICIENE Rita mLTU
Line2 RODE Mojca B SLO Line2 RODE Mojca B SLO
Time RUS Viktorija g SLO
r'\g?;rr‘ee RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
Assistent

Biksis © 2021 http:/irgform.eu



FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Juniors(2006-2008.)

Place Country Name/Club
TaraDragas

1. §EITA Italian Gym Fed
5 RUS Vladislava Sharonova
) - Ilvanovo
3 — N Evelin Viktoria KOCSIS
: — HUN Federation
a — Luca Flora LOVASZ
— Hungary
5 RUS Lidiia CHERNYSHEVA
- Ekaterinburg
— Giorgia GALLI
6 LEITA Italian Gym Fed
— Sandra VLCEK
7 /= SRB .
Serbia
Erika RUSAK
i
8 = USA USA Gymnastics
Alexandra EBERT
i
9 = USA NorthWest Rhythmic
9 BUL Viktoria Georgieva
- Levski-Triaditza
= Gloria MOTRICALA
11. [#§ mpA FGRS
Amelia Tomalczyk
11. gmmPOL poland

Jana Pencheva
Levski-Triaditza

— Szonja Voros
14. = HUN J

13. @ BUL

HUN Federation
- Stefania-Maria STARODUB
15. §#j vpa FGRS
16 POL Nadia Schmidt
- . Poland
— Eva Blanka Gyulai
17. s HUN HUN Federation
Ela Polak
18. EmSLO ¢ 6y enia
f— Selen Seher BOYRAZ
19. SMTUR Turkish Gym Fed
Milana Tricolici
20. mmLTU

VMSC/Rasos Gracija
Victoria GONIKMAN
NorthWest Rhythmic
Emily BEZNOS

21. EE ysa

22. % USA Burlo Gymnastics
23. ﬁ TUR ?Ll/'lrlljljs/? lé);?nuFl;cSiTA
24. i+l moa igﬁi AT

25. G sio It;a?garg\eﬂwh Arko
2. wmso G
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\

Year

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2008

2007

2006

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2008

2007

2006

2006

2008

2007

2007

D

16.100

15.300

14.400

13.500

13.100

12.500

12.000

11.800

11.600

12.100

12.000

12.600

11.600

11.300

10.900

11.900

11.200

11.400

10.200

9.800

10.100

11.000

11.000

9.700

9.600

10.000

8.050

7.700

6.200

6.900

7.200

7.300

7.100

7.150

6.600

6.100

6.150

5.550

6.450

6.450

6.350

5.150

5.550

5.300

6.350

6.650

6.100

4.800

5.000

5.700

5.500

5.000

Ded.

Page 1

Score

24.150

23.000

20.600

20.400

20.000

19.800

19.100

18.950

18.200

18.200

18.150

18.150

18.050

17.750

17.250

17.050

16.750

16.700

16.550

16.450

16.200

15.800

15.700

15.400

15.100

15.000
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27.

28.

28.

30.

30.

32.

32.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

I SVK
i srB
B SLo
s srB
== CRO
- o)
B LTU
B LTU
I SVK
B SLo
B LTU
o)
B LTU
s srB

CYP

cYpP
MNE
B SLo

8 SVK

cyp
—%_LBN
ke
ke
"NED

Liliana Manova

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Masa TOSIC

Serbia

Nika Zajc

KRG Narodni dom
Masa MILOSEVIC
Serbia

Kala KRPAN

KRG Leda

Tiana Aksentijevié
KRG TiM

Viktorija Jociaté
Kaunas "STARTAS "
Ema Mucharskyte

D Kutkaite Academy
Nina Dzuroskova
Slovak Gym Fed

TaSa Jagodic

S.K. Favorit

Evita RASKEVICIUTE
Kaunas "STARTAS "
Zara Povoden

S.K. Favorit
ROBERTA RANONYTE
VMSC/Rasos Gracija
Mina COLIC

Serbia

Anastasia CHARALAMBOUS

MELISSANIDES CLUB
EVELINA ORPHANOU
A Trikomitis Club

Nina Dragovi¢
Montenegro Fed

Noa Apollonio

KRG Siska
SaraKotova

TJ Sldvia STU Bratislava
KONSTANTINA I0SIF
Melissanides Club
Yasmeena Mardini
Gymnos

Inka NEMES

SD MOSTE

Luna GREGORIC

SD Moste
AmilaBecirovi¢
KRSG Sloboda
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2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

2006

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2006

2007

2008

2006

2008

2006

2008

2007

2008

2006

9.100

9.700

9.700

8.700

9.100

9.400

9.600

8.700

9.000

8.600

8.500

8.800

8.000

7.000

6.600

6.600

7.700

7.000

6.300

4.700

5.200

4.600

5.500

5.800

5.800

5.100

5.100

5.750

5.350

5.000

4.800

5.600

5.000

5.300

5.100

4.400

4.850

4.800

5.100

4.850

3.350

3.700

4.050

4.400

3.800

3.300

2.250

1.250

0.60

Page 2

14.900

14.800

14.800

14.450

14.450

14.400

14.400

14.300

14.000

13.900

13.600

13.200

12.850

11.800

11.700

11.450

11.050

10.700

10.350

9.100

8.700

7.900

7.750

6.450
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FIG Ritam Cup 2021

Belgrade
01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Juniors(2006-2008.)

Place Country Name/Club
TaraDragas

1. HAmA Italian Gym Fed

2. mmRUS Vladislava Sharonova
Ilvanovo

- Giorgia GALLI
3. BLETA Ita/iai Gym Fed
4 == LUN Evelin Viktgria KOCSIS
: HUN Federation

Erika RUSAK

5 % USA USA Gymnastics

6 —— Jana .Pen_ch.eva
Levski-Triaditza
Nina Dzuroskova

7. EmSVK

Slovak Gym Fed

e — Duru Duygu USTA
8. Sl TUR Turkish G);?n Fed
Sandra VLCEK
Serbia
Emily BEZNOS
Burlo Gymnastics

— Szonja Voros
11. = HUN J

10. == ysa

HUN Federation
12 RUS Lidiia CHERNYSHEVA
- . Ekaterinburg
Viktorija Jociaté
13. @ LTU J

Kaunas "STARTAS "
Nadia Schmidt
Poland

Victoria GONIKMAN
NorthWest Rhythmic
Milana Tricolici

14. gmmPOL

15. E= ysa

16. mmLTU VMSC/Rasos Gracija
Alexandra EBERT
=
17. Z=UsA NorthWest Rhythmic
Viktoria Georgieva
18. mmBUL Levski-Triaditza
Nika Zajc
19. gmsLo KRG Narodni dom
— Eva Blanka Gyulai
20. g HUN HUN Federation
51, == LLN Luca Flora LOVASZ
© o - Hungary
— Selen Seher BOYRAZ
22. SN TUR Turkish Gym Fed
— Masa TOSIC
22. [ sprB ;
Serbia
Lana Javh Arko
24. WSO o-riv
Zara Povoden
25. @msLO S.K. Favorit
Asja Pucnik
26. EmSLO ¢ ouenia
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Year

2007

2006

2007

2006

2008

2008

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2008

2007

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

D

13.900

11.500

11.500

11.400

10.500

10.200

9.600

9.800

9.700

9.400

9.600

8.200

9.800

9.600

9.300

9.000

8.100

9.500

8.300

8.900

9.200

8.100

8.400

8.100

7.600

8.700

7.600

8.100

7.700

7.300

7.300

6.450

6.950

6.700

6.750

6.950

6.650

7.900

6.200

6.200

6.400

6.400

7.100

5.500

6.450

5.800

5.450

6.500

6.200

5.950

6.400

5.200

Ded.

Page 1

Score

21.500

19.600

19.200

18.700

17.800

16.650

16.550

16.500

16.450

16.350

16.250

16.100

15.950

15.800

15.700

15.400

15.200

15.000

14.750

14.700

14.650

14.600

14.600

14.050

14.000

13.900
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

38.

40.

41.

41.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

48.

50.

Bl mpA
mmm POL
B SLo
- o)
i srB
B LTU
B LTU

5 SVK

cYp
Bl vpa
g sLo
Bl mpA
g sLo
“NER

cYp
g sLo
8 SVK

g sLo

cYp
= CRO
—%_LBN
s srB
LU

KA MNE

Gloria MOTRICALA
FGRS

Amelia Tomalczyk
Poland

Ela Polak

SLOVENIA

Tiana Aksentijevié
KRG TiM

Masa MILOSEVIC
Serbia

Ema Mucharskyte

D Kutkaite Academy
ROBERTA RANONYTE
VMSC/Rasos Gracija
Liliana Manova

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
EVELINA ORPHANOU
A Trikomitis Club
Sofia BULAT

FGRS

TaSa Jagodic

S.K. Favorit

Stefania-Maria STARODUB

FGRS

Inka NEMES

SD MOSTE
AmilaBedéirovié
KRSG Sloboda

Anastasia CHARALAMBOUS

MELISSANIDES CLUB
Noa Apollonio

KRG Siska
SaraKotova

TJ Sldvia STU Bratislava
Luna GREGORIC

SD Moste
KONSTANTINA I0SIF
Melissanides Club
Kala KRPAN

KRG Leda

Yasmeena Mardini
Gymnos

Mina COLIC

Serbia

Evita RASKEVICIUTE
Kaunas "STARTAS "
Nina Dragovi¢
Montenegro Fed
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2007

2008

2007

2006

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2008

2008

2006

2007

2008

2008

2007

2008

7.800

8.600

8.200

7.300

6.700

7.100

7.300

6.300

6.500

5.600

5.200

4.700

5.200

5.300

4.400

4.700

4.900

4.700

4.300

4.300

3.600

3.500

4.800

4.100

5.650

4.400

4.750

5.400

5.500

5.650

4.750

5.350

4.750

5.250

5.200

5.350

4.850

4.500

5.250

4.850

4.900

3.950

4.250

3.900

5.150

4.150

2.850

2.950

0.60

0.30

0.10

0.60

Page 2

13.450

13.000

12.950

12.700

12.200

12.150

11.750

11.650

11.250

10.850

10.400

10.050

10.050

9.800

9.550

9.550

9.200

8.650

8.550

8.200

7.850

7.650

7.650

7.050
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FIG Ritam Cup 2021

01.05.2021 - 02.05.2021 - FIG Juniors(2006-2008.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

18.

18.

21.

22.

23.

24.

:|-I
>

P
sl
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I 3 X I
w i == Gh El
=2 w =z
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>
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i

RB

POL

C
TUR

C ® C
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> — >

o
i<l
—

LTU

MDA

BUL

SVK

[
(%]
2 M

%)
2
o

%)
4
o

,_
—
<l

<k
=

%)
4
o

TaraDragas
Italian Gym Fed

Vladislava Sharonova
Ilvanovo

Evelin Viktoria KOCSIS

HUN Federation

Lidiia CHERNYSHEVA
Ekaterinburg

Giorgia GALLI
Italian Gym Fed

Luca Flora LOVASZ
Hungary

Erika RUSAK
USA Gymnastics

Sandra VLCEK
Serbia

Nadia Schmidt
Poland

Duru Duygu USTA
Turkish Gym Fed

Alexandra EBERT
NorthWest Rhythmic

Jana Pencheva
Levski-Triaditza

Emily BEZNOS
Burlo Gymnastics

Amelia Tomalczyk
Poland

Viktorija Jociaté
Kaunas "STARTAS "

Gloria MOTRICALA
FGRS

Viktoria Georgieva
Levski-Triaditza

Nina Dzuroskova
Slovak Gym Fed

Victoria GONIKMAN
NorthWest Rhythmic

Ela Polak
SLOVENIA

Nika Zajc
KRG Narodni dom

Milana Tricolici
VMSC/Rasos Gracija

Selen Seher BOYRAZ
Turkish Gym Fed

Asja Pucnik
SLOVENIA

Year

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2008

2006

2007

2006

2007

2008

2006

2008

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

O

D E Ded.

19.900

12.100 7.800
18.450

12.100 6.650
19.750

12.900 6.850
19.900

12.200 7.700
16.550

9.400 7.150
18.550

11.700 6.850
17.100

9.800 7.300
16.300

9.500 6.800
17.800

10.900 6.900
17.600

11.000 6.600
16.600

9.600 7.000
17.100

10.500 6.600
16.600

9.800 6.800
15.350

8.800 6.550
15.650

10.700 5.600
16.600

10.100 6.500
15.100

9.600 5.800
16.100

9.900 6.200
15.250

9.000 6.300
14.450

8.800 5.650
14.150

8.300 5.850
14.750

8.700 6.050
13.600

7.600 6.000
12.750

7.200 5.550

(1)

(5)

0.30

(3)

(1)

(13)

(4)

(@)

(14)

(6)

(7)

(10)

(8)

(10)

(17)

(16)

0.65

(10)

(19)

0.30

(15)

(18)

0.05

(22)

(23)

(20)

(26)

(35)

D E Ded.

20.200

12.400 7.800
20.350

12.600 7.750
19.550

12.100 7.450
19.100

12.200 6.900
18.800

11.200 7.600
17.500

10.300 7.200
16.400

10.100 6.600
18.250

11.200 7.050
18.000

11.400 6.600
18.050

10.700 7.350
17.200

9.700 7.500
14.450

9.100 5.350
16.400

10.500 5.900
18.300

11.600 6.700
18.000

11.200 6.950
15.400

9.800 5.600
14.400

9.700 4.700
14.650

8.600 6.100
14.150

8.900 5.250
17.200

10.900 6.300
16.600

10.300 6.300
13.650

7.800 5.850
14.000

7.400 6.600
15.200

9.100 6.100

(2)

(1)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(11)

(16)

0.30

7)

9)

(8)

(12)

(24)

(16)

(6)

9)

0.15

(19)

(25)

(23)

0.05

(27)

(12)

(14)

(32)

(29)

(22)

i

D E
24.150

16.100 8.050
23.000

15.300 7.700
20.600

14.400 6.200
20.000

13.100 7.200
19.800

12.500 7.300
20.400

13.500 6.900
18.950

11.800 7.150
19.100

12.000 7.100
17.050

11.900 5.150
15.700

11.000 5.000
18.200

11.600 6.600
18.050

11.600 6.450
15.800

11.000 4.800
18.150

12.600 5.550
14.400

9.600 4.800
18.150

12.000 6.150
18.200

12.100 6.100
14.000

9.000 5.000
16.200

10.100 6.100
16.700

11.400 5.300
14.800

9.700 5.100
16.450

9.800 6.650
16.550

10.200 6.350
15.000

10.000 5.000

Ded.

(1)

(2)

(3)

(5)

0.30

(6)

(4)

(8)

)

(14)

(20)

0.30

(9)

(13)

(19)

(12)

(29)

(11)

)

(32)

(18)

(15)

(25)

(17)

(16)

(23)

@

D E
21.500

13.900 7.600
19.600

11.500 8.100
18.700

11.400 7.300
16.100

8.200 7.900
19.200

11.500 7.700
14.650

9.200 5.450
17.800

10.500 7.300
16.450

9.700 6.750
15.800

9.600 6.200
16.500

9.800 6.700
15.200

8.100 7.100
16.650

10.200 6.450
16.350

9.400 6.950
13.000

8.600 4.400
15.950

9.800 6.200
13.450

7.800 5.650
15.000

9.500 5.500
16.550

9.600 6.950
15.700

9.300 6.400
12.950

8.200 4.750
14.750

8.300 6.450
15.400

9.000 6.400
14.600

8.100 6.500
13.900

8.700 5.200

Ded.

(1)

(2)

(4)

(11)

(3)

(19)

(5)

9)

(13)

(8)

(16)

(6)

(10)

(26)

(12)

0.05

(25)

(17)

(7)

(14)

(27)

(18)

(15)

(20)

(24)

Score

85.750

81.400

78.600

75.100

74.350

71.100

70.250

70.100

68.650

67.850

67.200

66.250

65.150

64.800

64.000

63.600

62.700

61.300

61.300

61.300

60.300

60.250

58.750

56.850




Rank Country Name/Club Year O et IE @ Score
D E Ded.l D E Ded.l D E Ded.l D E Ded.
B® LanaJavh Arko 12.050 (37) 15.300 (20) 15.100 (22) 14.050 (22)
25. X 2007 56.500
sLo KRGTiM 6300 5750 - |8.900 6.400 9.600 5.500 - |8.100 5.950 -
Bl Sofia BULAT 13.900  (25) 16.250 (18) 15.400 (21 10.850  (34)
26. 2008 56.400
MDA FGRS 8.000 5900 - |9.800 6.450 9.700 5700 - |5.600 5.250 -
B Zara Povoden 12.850 (34) 15.300 (20) 13.200 (35) 14.000 (23)
27. « i 2008 55.350
sLo S.K. Favorit 6.900 5.950 - |9.100 6.200 8.800 4.400 - |7.600 6.400 -
i@ MasaTOSIC 13.300 (28) 12.500 (35) 14.800  (25) 14.600  (20)
28. i 2007 55.200
SRB  Serbia 7.800 5.500 - |7.000 5.500 9.700 5.100 - |8.400 6.200 -
EVELINA ORPHANOU 14.700 (21) 16.600 (14) 11.450 (39) 11.250 (33)
29. . . 2007 54.000
CcYp A Trikomitis Club 8200 6.500 - |9.900 6.700 6.600 4.850 - |6.500 4.750 -
L&  Masa MILOSEVIC 12.750  (35) 14.250  (26) 14.450  (27) 12.200  (29)
30. i 2007 53.650
SRB  Serbia 6.600 6.150 - |8.100 6.150 8.700 5.750 - |6.700 5500 -
- Tasa Jagodic 12.900 (32) 14.150 (27) 13.900 (33) 10.400 (35)
31. < 8 . 2008 51.350
sLo S.K. Favorit 7.200 5700 - |8.400 5.750 8.600 5300 - |5.200 5200 -
B Tiana Aksentijevi¢ 13.000 (31) 11.000 (37) 14.400 (29) 12.700 (28)
32. . 2006 51.100
sLo KRGTiM 7300 5700 - |6.300 4.700 9.400 5.000 - |7.300 5.400 -
B ROBERTARANONYTE 14.000 (24) 10.700  (40) 12.850 (36) 11.750  (31)
33. . 2008 49.300
LTU VMSC/Rasos Gracija 8.800 5.200 - |7.400 3.300 8.000 4.850 - |7.300 4.750 0.30
B Evita RASKEVICIUTE 13.500 (27) 13.900 (30) 13.600 (34) 7.650  (45)
34. f . 2007 48.650
LTU Kaunas "STARTAS 7.600 5900 - [8200 5.750 0.05 8500 5.100 - [4.800 2.850 -
| Liliana Manova 13.100  (30) 7.750  (46) 14.900 (24) 11.650 (32)
35. . . 2007 47.400
Svk T Slavia STU Bratislava 7.400 5.700 - |5.900 2.500 0.65 |9.100 5.800 - |6.300 5.350 -
Bl SaraKotova 12.900 (32) 13.900 (30) 10.350 (42) 9.200 (40)
36. . ) 2008 46.350
Svk T Sldvia STU Bratislava 7.200 5.700 - |7.900 6.000 6.300 4.050 - |4.900 4.900 0.60
Noa Apollonio 11.150 (38) 13.050 (34) 10.700  (42) 9.550 (38)
37. - V.E) 2006 44.450
sLo KRG Siska 5700 5.450 - |7.800 5.250 7.000 3.700 - |4.700 4.850 -
i@ MinacoLIC 13.150  (29) 10.950 (38) 11.800 (37) 7.650 (45)
38. . 2008 43.550
SRB  Serbia 7.600 5550 - |5.600 5.350 7.000 4.800 - [3.500 4.150 -
==m Kala KRPAN 10.700  (40) 10.100 (42) 14.450 (27) 8.200 (43)
39. 2007 43.450
CRO KRGLleda 5.700 5.100 0.10 |7.000 3.450 0.35 |9.100 5.350 - |4.300 3.900 -
Anastasia CHARALAMBOUS 9.700 (42) 10.850 (39) 11.700 (38) 9.550 (39)
40. 2006 41.800
cyp  MELISSANIDES CLUB 4700 5.000 - |5.500 5.350 6.600 5100 - |4.400 5.250 0.10
k4 Nina Dragovi¢ 9.300 (43) 11.350 (36) 11.050 (40) 7.050 (47)
41. 8 2008 38.750
MNE Montenegro Fed 4.200 5.100 - |6.600 4.750 7.700 3.350 - |4.100 2.950 -
B LunaGREGORIC 10.800  (39) 10.700  (40) 7.750  (46) 8.650 (41)
42. < 2008 37.900
SLO SD Moste 5.200 5.600 - |6.500 4.200 5.500 2.250 - |4.700 3.950 -
k.| AmilaBecirovi¢ 7.500  (46) 13.150 (33) 6.450 (47) 9.800 (37)
43. 2006 36.900
BIH KRSGSloboda 4.000 3.800 0.30 |8.000 5.150 5.800 1.250 0.60 |5.300 4.500 -
Inka NEMES 8.800 (44) 8.650 (44) 7.900 (45) 10.050 (36
44, - < 2007 ) 35.400
SLO SD MOSTE 4.000 4.800 - |5.400 3.850 0.60 |4.600 3.300 - [5.200 4.850 -
KONSTANTINA IOSIF 7.750  (45) 9.850 (43) 9.100 (43) 8.550 (42)
45, . ) 2006 35.250
cyp Melissanides Club 2900 4.850 - |5.800 4.050 4700 4.400 - |4.300 4250 -
EN Yasmeena Mardini 10.250 (41) 7.900 (45) 8.700  (44) 7.850  (44)
46. 2008 34.700
LBN Gymnos 4500 5750 - |5.100 3.400 0.60 | 5.200 3.800 0.30 |3.600 5.150 0.90
B8 Ema Mucharskyte - - 14.300 (31 12.150 (30)

47. i Y 2007 26.450
LTU D Kutkaite Academy - - - - 8.700 5.600 - |7.100 5.650 0.60
Szonja Voros 18.000 16.400 17.750 16.250
ooc J ' 2007 68.400
HUN HUN Federation 11.500 6.500 - [10.200 6.200 - [11.300 6.450 - |9.600 6.650 -




o ! @
Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D E Ded.| D E Ded.] D E Ded.l D E Ded.
Eva Blanka Gvyulai 17.200 14.650 16.750 14.700
ooc >y 2006 63.300
HUN HUN Federation 10.600 6.600 - |8.400 6.250 - [11.200 5550 - |8.900 5.800 -
B4l stefania-Maria STARODUB 12.700 14.900 17.250 10.050
(e]o]® 2007 54.900
MDA FGRS 7.500 5.200 - |8800 6.100 - |10.900 6350 - |4.700 5350 -

.
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